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W 2nd 3rd 3rd QF R16 R32 R64 R128
Summer Deaflympics (128) 2048 1024 512 512 256 128 64 32 16
Summer Deaflympics (64) 1024 512 256 256 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (32) 512 256 128 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (16) 256 128 64 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (8) 128 64 32 32 16 8

W 2nd 3rd 3rd QF R16 R32 R64 R128
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (128) 1024 512 256 256 128 64 32 16 8
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (64) 512 256 128 128 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (32) 256 128 64 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (16) 128 64 32 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (8) 64 32 16 16 8 4

W 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th* QF R16 R32 R64 R128
Regional Table Tennis Championships (64) 256 128 64 64 32 32 16 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (32) 128 64 32 32 16 16 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (16) 64 32 16 16 8 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (8) 32 16 8 8 4 4 2

Explanation to the abbreviations:
W = Winner

2nd = Secound Place
3rd = Third Place
4th = Forth Place
QF = Quarter-final (  5 -     8th)
R16 = Round 16 (  9 -   16th)
R32 = Round 32 (17 -   32nd)
R64 = Round 64 (33 -   64th)
R128 = Round128 (65 - 128th)

Note:
The ranking points will be used for the period of four (4) years commencing (2014-2017).

4th* for the APDSC
For the future, requires no small final (3rd + 4th place) perform.

(128) Number in parentheses represents the number of participants in team, Single, doubles and mixeddoubles

Adult
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Adult
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Adult
Youth
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Youth
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Youth

DEAF CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 till 2021 Date
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Table Tennis Ranking Points (2014 - 2017)

Country

???

Category of Tournament

The tournament points of the preceding rounds will not be added with the tournament point of the finish round, but the tournament points will 
award only for the finished round to the player!

ICSD
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun 
/ Turkey

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan / 
TPE City? Baden/ 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 ??? 2015 ???

1          PEOPLE`S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 256 0 64 0 0 0 320

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 128 0 32 0 0 0 160

LITHUANIA LTU 64 64 0 0 32 0 160

4 UKRAINE UKR 32 0 0 0 64 0 96

5 GERMANY GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 0* 32 8 0 0 0 40

KOREA KOR 32 0 8 0 0 0 40

RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

BULGARIA BUL 16 16 0 0 4 0 36

POLAND POL 16 4 0 0 16 0 36

11 TURKEY TUR 16 16 0 0 0 0 32

12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 16 4 0 0 8 0 28

HONG KONG HGK 16 0 8 0 0 0 24

HUNGARY HUN 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

15 AUSTRIA AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

IRAN IRI 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

JAPAN JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

Thailand THA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

BELGIUM BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

COLOMBIA COL 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Macao MAC 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

YEMEN YEM 0 4 4 0 0 0 8

INDIA IND 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Serbian SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

* KAZ does not receive any points and is disqualified on the basis of Audiogram at Deaflympics.

Ranking 
PointsRanking Country

Men`s Team

6

9

13

16

19

23

2
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden/ 
Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2016? 2015 2016?

1 PEOPLE`S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 256 0 32 0 0 0 288

2 UKRAINE UKR 128 0 0 0 32 0 160

3 Indien IND 32 64 4 0 0 0 100

JAPAN JPN 64 0 16 0 0 0 80

RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 64 0 0 0 16 0 80

6 POLAND POL 32 32 0 0 6 0 70

7 KOREA KOR 32 0 8 0 0 0 40

TURKEY TUR 16 16 0 0 0 0 32

HUNGARY HUN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

10 CROATIA CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

GERMANY GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

Iran IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

13 AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

KAZAKSTAN KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

HONG KONG HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

4

8

11

14

Ranking 
Points

Women`s Team

CountryRanking
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan 
/TPE City? Baden / 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2019 2015 2019
1 WANG Cong CHN 2048 0 256 0 0 0 2304
2 KEINATH, Thomas SVK 1024 512 0 0 256 0 1792
3 WEN Chih-Hsuan TPE 1024 0 0 0 0 0 1024
4 ZAKLADNYI Gennadiy UKR 512 0 0 0 128 0 640
5 JUCHNA Gintautas LTU 256 256 0 0 64 0 576
6 WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 512 0 32 0 0 0 544
7 ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 256 0 128 0 0 0 384
8 MECHAU Mark GER 256 64 0 0 32 0 352
9 PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 256 0 0 0 32 0 288

10 TUTURA, Marek SVK 128 128 0 0 16 0 272
11 TAKINAS Deividas LTU 64 128 0 0 64 0 256
12 KOLEV Petar BUL 128 64 0 0 8 0 200
13 YANG Jung-Tsung TPE 128 0 64 0 0 0 192
14 HASAN Halit Mehmed BUL 128 32 0 0 8 0 168
15 SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 128 0 0 0 32 0 160

KRATOCHVIL Michal CZE 64 64 0 0 16 0 144
LU, Hih Chieh TPE 128 0 16 0 0 0 144
XU Youyue CHN 64 0 64 0 0 0 128
ASTAFYEV, Egor RUS 128 0 0 0 0 0 128
TIAN, Jiping CHN 128 0 0 0 0 0 128

21 ZIZIUNAS Kestutis LTU 64 32 0 0 16 0 112
22 IKKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 64 32 4 0 0 0 100

CHULKOV Vitally RUS 64 0 0 0 32 0 96
TIMUGIN Avni TUR 64 32 0 0 0 0 96
NARKEVICIUS Viktoras LTU 16 64 0 0 4 0 84
NAIK Ullias IND 64 16 4 0 0 0 84
WU Ho Ting HKG 64 0 16 0 0 0 80
KUZMENKO Grygorii UKR 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
NG Wai Yip HKG 64 0 16 0 0 0 80
KRAMER Christopher AUT 64 0 0 0 8 0 72
VELIIEV Anton UKR 64 0 0 0 8 0 72

33 TOMIC Ilija CRO 32 32 0 0 4 0 68
34 CHOI, Gwonhai KOR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
35 PIETA Pawel POL 16 32 0 0 8 0 56
36 HELUS Jaroslav CZE 16 32 0 0 4 0 52

NEDEV Ivan BUL 16 32 0 0 0 0 48
KUO, Yueh-tung TPE 16 0 32 0 0 0 48
SHIN, Cheoljin KOR 16 0 32 0 0 0 48
ERDAL Dogan TUR 32 16 0 0 0 0 48
SZELIGA Adrian POL 32 8 0 0 8 0 48
NG KIN, Sing HKG 32 0 16 0 0 0 48
SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40
STUERMER Erwin AUT 32 0 0 0 8 0 40
DANIYAROV Serik KAZ 32 0 8 0 0 0 40
OLCAS Garip TUR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40

47 KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 16 16 4 0 0 0 36
ALIN Yerlan KAZ 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
OMURA, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32
RUTOWSKI Marek POL 16 8 0 0 8 0 32
GILMOUR Nicholas GBR 0 16 0 0 16 0 32
MUKHERJEE, Tannj IND 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
NOWAK, Grzegorz POL 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
KNOELL; Mathias GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
HRIBAR, Ivan CRO 16 8 0 0 4 0 28
BENCSIK Gergely HUN 16 0 0 0 8 0 24
SENGUPTA Suvro IND 16 8 0 0 0 0 24
ANDERSON, Jan Roger NOR 16 0 0 0 8 0 24
MATOUS Roman CZE 16 8 0 0 0 0 24

16

Ranking Surname, Firstname

Men`s single

Country

18

Ranking 
Points

25

27

31

37

43

23

48

55

Dusan
Zvýraznění

Dusan
Zvýraznění
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SZALAI, Bela HUN 16 0 0 0 8 0 24
ERDOGAN Saffet TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20
KRAEMER Lukas AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20
MAKAI Akos Emil HUN 16 0 0 0 4 0 20
KIM, Jungkuk KOR 16 0 4 0 0 0 20
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
BARON Jan-Erik GER 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
FARZAD, Cheraghi Ardebili IRI 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
HO YAU Ping HKG 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
ITO, Yuki JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
MISOUD, Chorbani valikchali IRI 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
ORIFOV Dilmurod UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
NORTON Roy GBR 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
DANIYAREV, Gaip KAZ 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
PRATUEANGRPIBOON, Wittaya IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
JEON, Gyagwon KOR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
KURBANOV, Azizbek UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
NO LOK, Wing HKG 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
ZAPATA RIANO, Jaiso COL 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
AYALA, Kevin Daniel COL 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
CHERGAGHI, Farzad IRI 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
LEMUS ROJAS, Sergio Frank VEN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
BUNFRASAN, Sirisak THA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
NAGESH, Kakarlamudi IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
OLIVEIRA, Leonildo BRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
CAMPOS, Roberto CHI 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
DE OLIVEIRA, Joao BRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
BAEHR Thomas GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
ATEL Waleed YEM 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
BEK Mladen CRO 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
AL-MAHAQERI Ahmed YEM 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
AL-ZUBAIR Esmail YEM 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
AMIR, Asadollahzadehfahim IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
CHADAEV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
ITO, Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
JOSE, Amado Reyes PIH 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
LOICQ, Mathieu BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
MIMRA, Ivo CZE 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
OH Seuk KOR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
LI Yunnan CHN 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
ARIMA Yoshio JPN 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
SLECHTA Roman CZE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BEKZHAN, Tulengutov KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
JIMDE, Guzman PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
MALLIEU, Christophe BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MIC, Long MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
MLADENOVIC,Veroljub SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
NG, Tek Man MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
PANAAYOTOVA, Panayot BUL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SCHOECH Markus AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SERVO, Sengupta IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
STOJANOVIC, Zvonimir SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VAN DAM, Kurt BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VASILIEN, Zivko SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VERDEBOUT, Dominique BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
WONG, Peng Hong MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
YU, Juntae KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

117

55

61

65

87

99
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan 
/TPE City? Baden / 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2019 2015 2019
1 HUANG Meng Ping CHN 1024 0 0 0 0 0 1024
2 SHI Ce CHN 512 0 128 0 0 0 640
3 JURKOVA Eva SVK 128 128 0 0 128 0 384
4 KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 256 0 0 0 64 0 320
5 WANG, ZHE CHN 256 0 0 0 0 0 256
6 LIN Huan CHN 128 0 64 0 0 0 192
7 ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 128 0 0 0 32 0 160
8 KUDRIASKOVA (EGOROVA), Anastasiia RUS 128 0 0 0 8 0 136
9 FEKETE, Zsusanna HUN 64 32 0 0 16 0 112

10 GHOSH Suravi IND 64 32 4 0 0 0 100
11 ZYLA Iwona POL 64 16 0 0 8 0 88

KAWASAKI Mizus JPN 64 0 16 0 0 0 80
STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
KUNDU Soma IND 0 64 0 0 0 0 64
VASYLYEVA Mariia UKR 32 0 0 0 32 0 64
KAMEZAWA (Sato) Riho JPN 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
LEE Jiyeun KOR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
NUEVA, Abrianne PHI 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

19 HRIBAR Anamarija CRO 32 16 0 0 8 0 56
MOLL Annalena GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48
DORSZ, Monika POL 32 8 0 0 8 0 48
MARKOVICH Ksenia RUS 32 0 0 0 8 0 40
TAKAOKA Ristato JPN 32 0 8 0 0 0 40
GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

25 LEE, Ahhyun KOR 32 0 4 0 0 0 36
KHODKO Iulia UKR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
WANG, Yutong CHN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32
NIU, Xinru CHN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32
AKYAZ Meltem TUR 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
BALDER Paola CRO 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
KIM Seoyooung KOR 16 0 16 0 0 0 32
WERNHARDT, Charis GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
MONTIEL, Kelly Johanna COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
KAHRAMAN, Emine TUR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
AKYUZ Dilem TUR 16 8 0 0 0 0 24
GOMES, Shineya IND 16 4 4 0 0 0 24
RATZ Bettina AUT 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
CHEN, Chien Fei TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
MIKUTA, Airi JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
MARIC Stana CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
IOLA, Pamela HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
SAHA, Poli IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
RODRIGUES, Thais BRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
PANDEY, Archana IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
SZECSI, Krisztina HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
BEDOYA, Angie Lizeth COL 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
NOWICKA, Weronika POL 0 4 0 0 8 0 12
WALESIAK, Milena POL 0 8 0 0 4 0 12
NESTLER Anke GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
CHANG Yi-Chun TPE 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
MALAY, Christina PIH 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
WONG, Hiu Ching HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
MARDOMAKDEHI,Leila Falah Shojaei IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
OMURA, Mbeka JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
KARAMIZANGISHEHEI, Sara IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
OCAK, Hanife TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

Ranking Ranking 
PointsCountrySurname, Firstname

Women`s single

22

26

35

37

47

49

12

14

20

Dusan
Zvýraznění
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COSTA, Maria BRA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
CIFTURAN, Necroz TUR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
CHEUNG Yin Tak HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
JOCKEL (ENK) Nazia GER 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
TONG, Wing Kok HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
LI, Mirina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
DAREH, Misoumeh Choupani Gureh IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

70

49

60
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan/
TPE City? Baden / 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2019 2015 2019

WANG Cong CHN 1024 0 32 0 0 0 1056

ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 1024 0 32 0 0 0 1056
YANG Jung-Tsung TPE 512 0 64 0 0 0 576
WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 512 0 64 0 0 0 576

5 LI Yunnan CHN 512 0 8 0 0 0 520
KEINATH, Thomas SVK 128 128 0 0 128 0 384
TUTURA, Marek SVK 128 128 0 0 128 0 384
TAKINAS Deividas LTU 256 64 0 0 16 0 336
JUCHNA Gintautas LTU 256 64 0 0 16 0 336

10 XU Youyue CHN 256 0 8 0 0 0 264

WEN Chih-Hsuan TPE 256 0 0 0 0 0 256
JIAN, Jiring CHN 256 0 0 0 0 0 256
PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 128 8 0 0 32 0 168
CHULKOV Vitally RUS 128 8 0 0 32 0 168
ZIZIUNAS Kestutis LTU 128 8 0 0 8 0 144
NARKEVICIUS Viktoras LTU 128 8 0 0 8 0 144
SHIN Cheoljin KOR 128 0 8 0 0 0 136
JOAN, Gyunowoo KOR 128 0 0 0 0 0 128

18 MECHAU Mark GER 32 16 0 0 64 0 112
ZAKLADNYI Gennadii UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96
KUZMENKO Grygorii UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96
LU, Shi H-Chi eh TPE 64 0 32 0 0 0 96
KUO, Yueh-Tung TPE 64 0 32 0 0 0 96

23 RUTOWSKI Marek POL 64 8 0 0 16 0 88
24 KRATOCHVIL Michal CZE 64 16 0 0 4 0 84

PIETA Pawel POL 64 8 0 0 8 0 80
KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 64 8 8 0 0 0 80
KRAMER Christopher AUT 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
KRÄMER, Lukas AUT 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
MATOUS, Roman CZE 64 16 0 0 0 0 80

30 ISKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 64 8 4 0 0 0 76
VELIIEV Anton UKR 64 0 0 0 8 0 72
HASAN Halit Mehmed BUL 32 32 0 0 8 0 72
KOLEV Petar Veselinov BUL 32 32 0 0 8 0 72
YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 64 0 0 0 8 0 72
KIM Jongkuk KOR 64 0 8 0 0 0 72
BAEHR Thomas GER 0 0 0 0 64 0 64
NAIK Ullas IND 32 32 0 0 0 0 64
MUKHERJEE, Tanuj IND 32 32 0 0 0 0 64
CHOI, Gwonhwi KOR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
TOMIC Ilija CRO 32 16 0 0 4 0 52
HRIBAR, Ivan CRO 32 16 0 0 4 0 52
SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48
SZILIGA Adrian POL 32 8 0 0 8 0 48
ERDOGAN Sagget TUR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40
BENCSIK Gergely HUN 32 0 0 0 8 0 40
OLCAS Garip TUR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40
TIMUGIN Avni TUR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40
NOWAK, Grezgerz POL 32 8 0 0 0 0 40
NG Wai Yip HKG 32 0 4 0 0 0 36
WU Ho Ting HKG 32 0 4 0 0 0 36
SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 32 0 0 0 4 0 36
NG Kin Sing HKG 32 0 4 0 0 0 36
SENGUPTA Suvre IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
ERDAL Dogan TUR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

3

Country

49

1

Ranking Surname, Firstname

Men`s Double 

6

8

11

13

17

19

25

31

36

40

42

44

53

15

Ranking 
Points

Dusan
Zvýraznění

Dusan
Zvýraznění
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ORIFOV Dilmurod UZB 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
MAKAI, Ahos Emil Hun 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
PRATUEANGAIBOO, Wittika IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
BUNDRASAN, Sirisha IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
KURBANOV, Azize UZB 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
ASTAFEV, Egor RUS 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
ZAPATA RJANO, Juro COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
AYALA, Kevin Daniel COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
NAGESCH, Koralam IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
HOLOG, Wing HKG 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

65 HELUS Jaroslav CZE 0 16 0 0 4 0 20
BARON Jan Eric GER 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
NORTON Roy GBR 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
ARIMA Yoshio JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
OMURO, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
GILMOUR Nicholas GBR 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
DE OLIVEIRA, Joao BRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
OLIVEIRA, Leonildo BRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
AL-ZUBAIR Esmail YEM 0 8 4 0 0 0 12
WALEED Atel YEM 0 8 4 0 0 0 12
STUERMER Erwin AUT 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
DANIYAROV Serik KAZ 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
VAN DAM Kurt BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
SCHOECH Markus AUT 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
LOICQ, Matthieu BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
MILADENOVIC, Veroljub SRB 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
STOJANOVIC, Zvonmir SRB 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
SZALAI, Bela HUN 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
ITO Yuki JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
ITO Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
ERDAL, Dogan TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
SLECHTA Roman CZE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CHADAEV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MALLIEU, Christophe BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VERDEBOUT, Dominique BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MIMRA, IVO CZE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
OH Seuk KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
YU Juntae KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
GUZMAN Im de PHI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
REYES Jose Amado PHI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
HO Yau Ping HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
VALIKCHALI Masoud Ghorbani IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
ASADOLLAHZADEHFAHIM Amir IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
TULENGUTOV Bekthan KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
IONG Ma MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
HONG Wong Peng MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

102

53

66

74

76

87
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan/
TPE City? Baden / 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2019 2015 2019
1 SHI Ce CHN 512 0 64 0 0 0 576
2 HUANG Meng Ping CHN 512 0 0 0 0 0 512
3 LIN Huan CHN 256 0 8 0 0 0 264
4 WANG, Zhe CHN 256 0 0 0 0 0 256
5 VASYLYEVA Mariia UKR 128 0 0 0 32 0 160
6 KAWASAKI Mizue JPN 128 0 0 0 4 0 132

KAMEZAWA (Sato) Riho JPN 128 0 0 0 0 0 128
ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 128 0 0 0 0 0 128
LEE Jiyeun KOR 64 64 0 0 0 0 128

10 KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 64 32 0 0 4 0 100
KHODKO Iulia UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96
DORSZ, Monika POL 32 0 64 0 0 0 96

13 MO Yunja KOR 64 0 0 0 16 0 80
14 MARKOVICH Ksenia RUS 64 8 4 0 0 0 76
15 FEKETE, Zsuzsanna HUN 64 0 0 0 8 0 72

STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
ZYLA Iwona POL 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
MAO Shangbin CHN 0 64 0 0 0 0 64
SZECSI Krisztina HUN 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

20 YUTONG, Wang CHN 32 0 0 0 8 0 40
JURKOVA, Eva SVK 0 32 0 0 4 0 36
GHOSH Suravi IND 32 0 0 0 4 0 36
UEDA Moe JPN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32
CHEN, Chien-Fei TPE 0 0 32 0 0 0 32
AKYUZ Dilem TUR 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
AKYAZ Meltem TUR 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
MOLL Annalena GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
WERNHARDT, Charis GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
SAHA, Poli IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
PANDEY, Archana IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
MONTEIL, B. Kelly COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
BEDOYA, B. Angie COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
COSTA, Maria F.V.D. BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
RODRIGUEA, Thais BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
GOMES, Shiney a IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 16 0 0 0 8 0 24
HRIBAR Annamarija CRO 16 8 0 0 0 0 24
XINRU, Niu CHN 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
ARIMA Chizuko JPN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
KUNDU Soma IND 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
SUNDUKOVA Olga RUS 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
NOWICKA, Weronika POL 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
GFTKURAN, Nevroz TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
KAHRAMAN, Enime TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
HEIN Annette GER 0 8 4 0 0 0 12
TAKAOKA Risato JPN 0 8 0 0 4 0 12
KIM Seoyoung KOR 0 8 0 0 4 0 12
TOKOSI Muhirat NGR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
JIMOH Idayat NGR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
KUDRIASKOVA (EGOROVA), Anastasiia RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
LEE, Ahhyun KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
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BALDER, Paola CRO 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
JOCKEL (ENK), Nazia GER 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
DAREH, Misoumeh Choupani Gameh IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
KARAMIZANGISHEHEI, Sara IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
CHEUNG, Yin Tak HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
TONG, Wing Kok HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
WONG, Hiu Ching HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
RATZ, Bettina AUT 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

67

66

56



ICSD-­‐TT-­‐TD 12 As	
  of	
  16.03.18

Deaf-
lympics DWC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Samsun/ 
TUR

Samsun/ 
TUR

Taoyuan/
TPE City? Baden / 

Austria City?

2017 2016 2015 2019 2015 2019 w m
1 WANG Cong CHN 1024 0 128 0 0 0 1152 X
2 SHI Ce CHN 1024 0 4 0 0 0 1028 X

KEINATH, Thomas SVK 256 128 0 0 128 0 512 X
JURKOVA, Eva SVK 256 128 0 0 128 0 512 X
HUANG Mengping CHN 512 0 0 0 0 0 512 X
TIAN, Jiping CHN 512 0 0 0 0 0 512 X

7 ZAKLADNYI Gennadii UKR 256 0 0 0 8 0 264 X
8 KHODKO Iuliia UKR 256 0 0 0 0 0 256 X
9 XU Youyue CHN 128 0 64 0 0 0 192 X

LIN Huan CHN 128 0 32 0 0 0 160 X
ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 128 0 32 0 0 0 160 X
SHIN, Cheoljin KOR 128 0 32 0 0 0 160 X

13 YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 128 0 0 0 16 0 144 X
14 VASYLIEVA Mariia UKR 128 0 0 0 8 0 136 X

KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 64 0 0 0 64 0 128 X
PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 64 0 0 0 64 0 128 X
WANG, Yutong CHN 0 0 128 0 0 0 128 X
LEE Jiyeun KOR 128 0 0 0 0 0 128 X
WANG, Zhe CHN 128 0 0 0 0 0 128 X

20 FEKETE, Zsuzsanna HUN 32 64 0 0 16 0 112 X
STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96 X
KUZMENKO Grygorii UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96 X
VELIIEV Anton UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96 X
ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 64 0 0 0 32 0 96 X

25 MECHAU Mark GER 16 64 0 0 8 0 88 X
ZYLA Iwona POL 32 32 0 0 8 0 72 X
CHULKOV Vitally RUS 64 0 0 0 8 0 72 X
MARKOVICH Kseniia RUS 64 0 0 0 8 0 72 X
SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 64 0 0 0 8 0 72 X
GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 64 0 0 0 8 0 72 X
LI Yunnan CHN 64 0 4 0 0 0 68 X
ERDOGAN Saffet TUR 64 4 0 0 0 0 68 X
KUDRIASKOVA (EGOROVA), Anastasiia RUS 64 0 0 0 4 0 68 X
NU, Xinru CHN 0 0 64 0 0 0 64 X
AKYAZ Meltem TUR 32 32 0 0 0 0 64 X
OLCAS Garip TUR 32 32 0 0 0 0 64 X
SZECSI Krisztina HUN 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 X
MAKAI Akos Emil HUN 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 X
ASTAFEV, Egor RUS 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 X

CIFTKURAN,Novroz TUR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 X

DORSZ, Monika POL 32 16 0 0 8 0 56 X
PIETA Pawel POL 32 16 0 0 8 0 56 X

43 TOMIC Ilija CRO 32 16 0 0 4 0 52 X
KIM Seonyoung KOR 16 0 32 0 0 0 48 X
BENCSIK Gergely HUN 32 0 0 0 16 0 48 X
TIMUCIN Avni TUR 32 16 0 0 0 0 48 X
AKYUZ Dilem TUR 32 16 0 0 0 0 48 X
BALDER Paola CRO 32 16 0 0 0 0 48 X
NAIK Ullas IND 32 8 4 0 0 0 44 X
SENGUPTA Suvro IND 32 8 4 0 0 0 44 X
GHOSH Suravi IND 32 8 4 0 0 0 44 X
ERDAL Dogan TUR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40 X
RUTOWSKI, Marek POL 32 8 0 0 0 0 40 X
HRIBAR Anamarija CRO 16 16 0 0 4 0 36 X
SZELIGA, Adrian POL 0 32 0 0 4 0 36 X
LEE, Ahhyun KOR 32 0 4 0 0 0 36 X
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SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X
MOLL Annalena GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X
HRIBAR, Ivan CRO 16 16 0 0 0 0 32 X

IOLEA, Pamela HUN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

SZALAI, Bela HUN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

COSTA,Maria BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

OLIVEIRA, Leonido BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

BEDOYA, B. Angie COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

ZAPATA, R. Jairo COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

GOMES, Shineya A. IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

RODRIGUES, Thais BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

DE OLIVEIRA, Joao BRA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

KAHARAMAN, Emine TUR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

MONTIEL, B. Kelly COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

AYALA, Kevin Daniel COL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

JEON, Gyungwoo KOR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

PANDEY, Aedana IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

NAGESH, Kakarloumd IND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

75 MUKHERJEE, Tounrj IND 16 8 0 0 0 0 24 X
ARIMA Yoshio JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
NESTLER Anke GER 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X
BARON Jan-Erik GER 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X
KAWASAKI Mizue JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
CHANG Yi-Chun TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
TAKAOKA Risato JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X
ITO, Yuki JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
MUKUTA, Airi JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
OMURO, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
YANG, Jung-Tsung TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X
YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 8 8 0 0 0 0 16 X
KUNDU Soma IND 8 8 0 0 0 0 16 X
NOWACK, Grzegorz POL 0 8 0 0 8 0 16 X
WALESIAT, Milena POL 0 8 0 0 8 0 16 X
SAHA, Poli IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

KIM, Jongkuk KOR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

WERNDHARDT, Charis GER 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

94 COMES, Shiney a IND 0 8 4 0 0 0 12 X
BAEHR Thomas GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X
DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X
JOCKEL (Enk), Nazia GER 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X
NG Wai Yip HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
WONG Hiu Ching HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
CHEUNG YIN Tak HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X
WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
MERCAN Hasan TUR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X
HO, Yau Ping HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
CHEN, Chien-Fei TPE 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
NG, Kin Sing HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
TONG, Wung Kok HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
ITO, Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
OMURO, Mbeka JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X
ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X
NOWICKA II, Weronika POL 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X
OCAK, Hanife TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X
WU Ho Ting HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
ISKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
KRAEMER Christopher AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
RATZ Bettina AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
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KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
NOWICKA, Veronika POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
CHADEAV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
KRÄMER, Lukas AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X
OH, Seuk KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
LI, Mirina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
GUZMAN, Jimde PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
MALAY, Christina PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
TULENGUTOV, Bekzhan KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X
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